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Supplemental Table 2. Patients’ characteristics  

 
Number Median [IQR] 

Age (years)  62 [48-70] 

Sex Females:Males 81:30  

Size (mm)  31 [25-44] 

Location   Tuberculum sellae 
Petrous 
Parasagittal 
Convexity 
Sphenoid ridge 
Falx 
Others 

SB: non-SB 

24 
20 
17 
16 
15 
8 

11 
70: 41 

 

KPS      Preoperative 
Postoperative  

90 [80-100]/100 
100 [90-100]/100 

Simpson Grade  I 
II 
III 
IV 

19 
52 
27 
13 

 

Follow-up (months)  97.0 [70.0-124.0] 

IQR = interquartile range, KPS = Karnofsky Performance Scale, SB = skull base 




